M
in
ia
tu
re
 F
u
s

+0.1
-0.2
Part Numbering System
SCT520T1.25A250V-001
Other Options
Rated Current
Pre-Arcing Time/Current
Characteristic
T: Time-Lag
Product Series
SCT520: Cartridge Type
SCT520P: Axial Lead Type
Rated Voltage
AC: 500/450/400/350/300/250
DC: 500/450/400/350/300/250
Agency Approvals
● Φ5 mm × 20 mm
● Time-Lag
● High Breaking Capacity
● Ceramic Tube, Nickel-plated Brass En dcap Construction
● Designed to UL248-14 / IEC 60127-2＆7
● Lead-free (Pb-free)
● RoHS & REACH Compliant
Applications
● Power Supply
● Household Appliance
● General Lighting
● Smart Home
● Office Equipment
● Electric Tool
● Medical Equipment
● SPD
Agency Approvals Agency File Number Ampere Range
 E345932 0.4 A to 30 A
CQC21012316337
CQC21012316630
CQC21012324758
CQC21012325082
0.4 A to 20 A
R50575995
R50576001
R50538205
R50538319
0.8 A to 20 A
M
in